
PPPPPPPP

.15

.16 .0
5

.1
4

1441

1435

E
ld

ri
d
g
e

St

Linda Carol Ave

Brooklyn

S
t

1442

1548

1639

.28

.1
5

1644

1353

1345

1345

1344

1313

1313

1313

1313

1313

1313

1313

1313

1.04

.54

.93

.7
2

.11 .07

.28

.37

.16

.02

1
.0

8

1441

14351442

1548

1644

1353

1345

1345

1313

1313

1313

1346

1404

1195

1145

1304

1145

1312

1378

1313

1311

1311

1236

1309

1307

1308

1304

1317

1426

1346

1352

1300
1351

1300

1413

1347

1343

1432

1221

1152

1153

1439

1144

1143

1182

1182

1206

1183

1205

1203
1204

1234

1143

1226

1146

1207
1147

1147

1146

1147

1313

1314

1391
1391

1392

1419
1374

1147

1315

1315

1315

1424

1423

1385

1317

1376

1371

1371

1386

1388

1387

1318

1318

1319

1320

1395

1384

1382

1415

1390

1398

1337

1397
1396

1414

1380

13801429

15911592

1375

1326

1373

1608

1322

1339

1339

1338

1626

1401

1337

1315

1316

1428

1421

1617

1394

1370

1340

1317

1341

1367
1315

1342

1317

1315

1420

1417

1317

1304

1311

1555 1553

1554

1553 1315

1609

1624

1598

1577

1599

1588

1372
1517

1403

1336

1552

1335

1334
1593

1333

1332

1516

1513

1321
1320

1322

1323

1322

1320

1325

1324

1329

1330

1329

1331
1511

1508

1372

1507

1506
1320

1510

1500

1327

1510

1509

1185

1198

2460

2366

2334

1393

1333

1369

1416

2367

2348

2077

2074

2069

1531

16181623

1621

1530

1529

1972

2130

1971

1971

1528

1527

1973

2084

1974

1973

1627

1625

1584

1523

1522

1576
1524

15251526

1517

1517

1521

1586

15201515
1595

1596

1512

1550

1551

1552

1534

1535

1518 1629

1425

1002

1578

1579

1505

1342

1388

1550

1373

1768

1632

1325

1422

1514

1517

1517

1532

1372

1372

1304

1304

1372

1371

1418

1433

1250

1383

1383

1381

1401

1633

1631

1427

1421

1436

1640

1500

1437

1181

1146

2140

1514

1641

2162

1440

1643

1514

1001

1577

1316

1374

1375

1372

1372

1500

1325
1402

1512

1203

1396

1787

1700

1532

1533

1765
1702

1775

1774

1604
1602

1603

1534

1628

1763

1759

1795

17901789

1600

1601

1703 1705

1616

1605

1614

1587

1587

1594

1705

1706

1536

1534

1552

1549

1583

1315

1557

1556

1585

1315

1347
1315

1315

1368

1406

1407

1409

1411

1412

1410

1408

1405

1558

1315

1636

1635

1431

1801

2154

1803

1803

1534

1315

1642

1405

1315

1534

1767

1532

1548 1535

1535

1540

1315

1315

1315

1315

1315

1372

1372

1320
1320

1315

1340

1347

1317

1317

1350

1317

1317

1351

1300

1150

1304

1304

1304

1304

1304

1346

1317

1349

1349
1349

1348

1346

1346

1346

1346

.04

1444
Church

St.

.0
3

.0
4

1445
Welborn

St.

(18

(18

(18

(18

(

.3
5

.0
8

.0
1

.0
3

.1
4

.0
5

.0
9

.12

.06

.1
4

.13

.0
7

.27

.4
1

.0
9

.0
1

.0
6

.2
2

.0
1

.1
6

.1
2

.2
6

.0
3

.1
6

.0
4

.1
5.0
5

.26

.2
3

.08

.2
1

.13

.0
7

.10

.1
4

.1
8

1705

.85

.1
0

.1
7

.1
2

.40

.07 .05

.20

1503

.70 .3
5

.0
6

.17

.4
8

.2
0

.14.36

.29

1634
.2

2

1
.2

7

.6
0

.05

.13

.3
0

.2
5

.07
.17

.20

.01

.0
5

.3
0

.50

1
.3

7
.50

.2
1

.0
8

.1
2

.1
8

.0
4

.06

.06.05

.02

.08

.0
2

.4
0

.17

1002

.04 .10 .09

.20

.1
8

.2
0

.2
2

.18

.03
.12

.04

.21

.12

.28

.03.12

.1
2

.13

.1
5

.10

.1
2

.20

.32

.05

.04

.11

.08

.39

.0
6

.0
7

.5
3

.2
2

.1
0

1803

1803

.52

.4
7

.62

.76

.0
1

.6
5

.51

1536

1535

.4
2

.0
6

1
.0

7

1.21

.26

.5
0

.6
0

.29

.6
0

.5
6

.06

.18

(16

(16

(16

(16

(16

(16

(16

(16

.1
1

.22

.1
2

.07

.0
9

.05.15

.06

.15

.0
8

.10

.13

.31

.20

.7
1

.8
8

.30

.10

.3
1

.36

.14

.3
0

.35

.20

.5
5

.15

1372

.05

.0
9

.04

.04

.02

.51

.61

.91

.3
4

.3
9

.12

.3
0

.61

.21
.01

.4
7

.13

.0
8

.07

.1
8

1.10

.3
0

.19

.12

.17

.0
5

.01

.0
1

.1
3

.19

.3
8

.1
1

.07

.0
8

.1
0 .0

9

.89

1550

1550

.37

.6
0

.14

.3
1

.6
8

.1
2

.20

.80

.13

.2
0

1.
17

.1
0

1.52

.5
8

.30

.4
0

1
.1

3

.0
5

1.
65

1
.3

0

.70

.5
8

.41

1317

.49

.6
2

.36

.5
0

.3
1

.1
8

.0
4

1.07

.65

.0
3

.4
1

.10

.14

1307

1307

1311

.1
9

.8
6

.31

.8
5

.8
5

.7
3

.03

.8
5

.2
5

.57

.06

.49

.13.46

1430

.2
6

.5
0

.3
6

1147

1312

1309

.50

.6
9

.28

.94

.47

2
.1

9

1
.5

6

.8
3

.4
0

.8
8

.2
5

.6
0

.11

.6
9

.7
7

.8
4

.3
5

.2
4

1
.8

0

.9
6

1
.0

4

.4
0

1.06

.1
5 .06

.2
5

.0
8

1145

.2
6

.69

.1
3

.40

.4
2

.0
5

.05

1434

.1
4

.1
1

.48

.13

.81
.34

.46

.04
.17

.08

.40

.5
6

1
.0

4

.08

.05

.45

.07

.7
0

.2
8

.70

.4
2

.02

.1
7

.08

.13

.1
1

.0
5

.2
6

.09

.2
6

.0
5

.26

.1
4

.16

.1
5

.0
3

.12

.42

1.01

.6
1

.2
1

.3
9

.11

.03

.2
0

.0
8

.11

.0
7

.1
1

.1
7

.14

.0
8

.0
7

.12

.0
7

.09
.10

.1
7

.0
7

.10

.09

.1
0

.01
.23

.1
2

.08

.0
8

.15

.0
9

.0
7

.3
9

.1
9

.74

1.
06

.3
4

1381

1379
1379

.1
0

.3
3

.3
1

.0
4

.1
8

.4
5

.1
4 .3

3

.2
3

.19

.4
2

.0
9

.2
5

1316

.50

.0
2

.6
7

.4
8

1317

.4
8

.0
6

.2
4

.1
3

.11

.1
1

.06.02

.6
2

.0
6

.08

.24

.0
6

.13
.19

.1
0

.20

.59

.05

.2
9

.0
5

.0
7

.0
7

.0
7

.0
7

.0
7

.1
6

.06
.04

.25

.18

.23.0
9

.25

.0
8

.28

.42

.0
8

.0
7

.0
9

.6
7

.2
0

.1
6

.21

.2
0

1
.1

6

.05

.76

.1
7

.1
2

.0
6

.0
6

.15

.11

.15

.0
5

.1
1

.08

.2
0

.01

.20

.06

.6
1

.0
7

.10

.05

.0
9 .2

5

.3
3

.07

.3
6

.02

.2
0

.1
9

.17

.1
7

.50

.1
5

.15

.3
4

.2
7

1.01

.6
2

.3
0

.2
0

.12

.34

.07

.2
7

.0
9

.1
4

.20

.13

.1
5

.5
0

.2
8

.21

.1
3

.0
9

.0
8

.90

.12

.2
9

.17

.60 .27 .77

%421

%
421

BUS

.0
5

.10

.09

.0
3

.1
2

.0
3

.10

1182

.51

.2
3

.1
6

.2
9

.11

.60

(268

(268

.1
3

.2
0

.24

.27
.2

7

.1
5

.0
8

.07
.22

.40

.0
8

.0
9

.24

.5
8

.2
5

.02

.1
0

.0
8

.52

.20 .3
0

.5
0

.2
0

.4
6

.1
7

.50 .22

.1
5

.11

.2
0

.07

.04

.2
3

.0
7

.23

.1
1

.0
5

.1
8

(
268

A

(268

(
18

268

.35

.02

.06 .0
7

.2
7

.2
2

.0
8

.48

.85

(
18

268

%
421

BUS

.43

.50

.36

.1
4

(
18

268

.3
1

.2
9

.5
4

.0
5

.07

.2
5

.33

1500

.37

.0
5

.45.27

.02

.0
7

.2
0

.5
9

.37

.39

.1
0

.1
9

.2
0

.17.11

.1
0

.1
5

.48

.1
0

.1
4

.49

.23

.1
0

.1
0

.0
6

.3
5

.0
7

.54

.47

1.1
2

.23

.5
6

.58

.77

.25

.90

.01

%421

(18

(18

(268
(18

.17
.07

.07.0
1

1185

.1
6

.0
3

.3
3

.8
2

.59

.72

.95

.19

.41

.56

(16

(

%421

.6
7

2510

.81

.06

.15

.03

.22

.2
0

.07 .23

.1
8

.18

.98

.0
7

.0
3

1317

.0
7

.10

.09

.1
0

.22

.0
9

.06

.10

1517

1517

1502

.2
6

.28

1002

.02

.0
1

.2
0

1645

P
e
rr

y
 L

a
n
e

.12

.30

.21

C
reek

Purlear

R
IV

E
R

R
E
D

D
IE

S

Congo

Buck

C
re

e
k

M
illers

WILKESBORO
POP. 3,181

POP. 4,135

NORTH 

WILKESBORO

Cricket

Fairplains

C
r.

Champion

dL

dR

dR

dR

dR

Millers Creek

dR

dR

dR

dR

YADKIN

RIVER

O
a
k
w

o
o

d
s
 R

d

S Bridge St

Curtis Bridge Rd

N
e
w

 B
ric

k
y
a
rd

 R
d

C
u
rtis B

rid
g
e R

d

Old Brickyard Rd

Parsonville Rd

N
e
w

 H
o
p
e
 R

d

E
ll
er

 R
d

Parsonville Rd

V
a
n
n
o
y
 M

a
x
w

e
ll
 R

d

New Hope Rd

New Hope Rd
O

ld
 H

w
y
 6

0

C
 C

 H
a
y
e
s
 R

d

S
h
in

g
le

 G
a
p
 R

d

Single Gap

M
o
z
e
lle

s R
d

S
h
in

g
le

 G
a
p
 R

d

Jenwill
Drive

Dockery Rd

W
e
s
t 

H
i 

A
c
re

s
 D

r

Old 60

Arbor G
rove Church Rd

H
a
c
k
e
tt
s 

R
d

Shepard R
iver R

d

L
a
w

s 
L

n

H
a
rt

 L
n

O
ld 60

Old 60

E
 B

e
ll

s 
V

ie
w

 L
n

P
u
rle

a
r R

d

Boone Trl

Boone Trl

V
alley

 H
ill D

r

A
rb

o
r G

ro
v
e
 C

h
u
rc

h
 R

d

Boone Trl

McNeil R
d

N
 M

in
to

n
 R

d

H
a
m

b
y
 M

o
u
n
ta

in
 R

d

Cloverdale Ln

O
a
k
 F

o
re

s
t C

ir

H
u
ff

m
an

 R
iv

er
 L

n

Huffman River Ln

B
oone T

rl

H
u
ffm

a
n
 F

o
rk

 R
d

B
oo

ne
 T

rl

Hoover Mountain Rd

B
o
ilin

g
 S

p
rin

g
s R

d

B
oili

ng S
prin

gs R
d

C
hu

rc
hv

ie
w

 D
r

Champion

Mt. Pleasant

S
ta

te
 R

o
a
d
 1

1
9
5

Lake Forest Dr

S
 M

in
to

n
 R

d

T
ra

p
 C

k
 R

d

Quail Hollow Dr

Browns Ford Rd

A
zalea Ln

L
au

relw
o
o
d
 D

r

K
e
rry

 L
n

Westover Dr

Congo R
d

G
o
v
e
rn

o
r S

to
k
e
s
 R

d

Green Oak Dr

Midlawn Dr

Raven Pine Dr

R
aven G

reen

R
av

en

Circ
le

Basswood Ter

R
a
v
e
n
 M

is
t 

D
r

B
ro

o
k
c
re

st C
ir

Sha
nn

on
 V

ie
w

 S
t

Reddies S
t

Z
io

n
 H

ill C
h
u
rc

h
 R

d

Numa Church Rd

Pads Rd

Par
so

ns

R
o
a
d

C
on

go
 R

d

Winkler Mill Rd

U
n
io

n
 M

e
th

o
d
is

t 
C

h
u
rc

h
 R

d
C

o
n
g
o
 R

d

G
ate S

t

Boone Trl

C
ric

k
e
t B

a
p
tis

t C
h
u
rc

h
 R

d

S
p
e
a
rs

 R
d

S
p
a
rr

o
w

 L
n

C
u
rtis B

rid
g
e
 R

d

F
rie

n
d
s
h
ip

 C
ro

s
s
 S

t

B
o
o
n
e T

rl

Boone Trl

Summit Ave

Woodleaf
Road

D
a
n

c
y

 S
t

G
over

nor

S
to

ke
s

R
oa

d

Bumgarner
Road

E
v
a
n
s 

L
n

C
re

st
oa

k 
D

r

F
ir
st

S
t.

N
 M

in
to

n
 R

d

Pilgrim
 C

hurch R
d

Congo Rd

H
am

by
 M

ou
nt

ai
n 

R
d

H
am

b
y
 M

o
u
n
ta

in
 R

d

N
 R

e
c
re

a
ti

o
n
 R

d

L
e
w

is F
o
rk

 D
r

Hilltop

Drive

Rest H
om

e Rd

R
e
a
c
tio

n

R
oc

ky
 P

oi
nt

 R
d

S
h
o
rt

S
tre

e
t

R
eaction

Grimes St

Fairplains Rd

R
e
y
n
o
ld

s
 A

v
e

Watkins Ln

Reynolds Ave

Thomas S
t

M
ou

nt
ai

n 
V

ie
w

 R
d

G
en

tr
y
 S

t

Otis B
rown Dr

Hill
to

p A
cre

s S
t

H
ill

to
p A

cr
es

 S
t

Fairplains School Rd

O
liv

e
r G

a
n
t R

d

Bermuda Dr

Ridge St
Roger St

Gilreath Brook St

Russell St

S
u
n
se

t 
R

id
g
e
w

o
o
d
 D

r

Sunset Dr

D
u
n
c
a
n
 S

t

O
sborne Sunset D

r

Sum
er

se
t L

n

S
u
n
s
e
t 

D
r

S
u
n
se

t 
D

r

W
 W

au
gh S

t

Browns Waugh St

N W Reservoir Rd
Reddies-O

sb
orne Ln

S
unset D

r

Suncrest Sunset Connector Rd

Syca
m

ore
 W

ay

O
ak

 C
re

st
 C

ir

W
e
lc

o
m

e
 H

o
m

e
 C

h
u
rc

h
 R

d

Rolli
ng P

in
e S

t

Rolling Faw St

Suncrest Orchard Rd

Avery Ln

Ressie McNeil Ln

Long S
t

Staley Ln

Pro
sp

ec
t D

r

Cricket Ivy Ln

N
 C

ric
k
e
t D

r

B
en

to
n L

n S
 C

ric
k
e
t D

r

B
o
o
n
e
 T

rl

P
eg

ra
m

 L
n

B
o
o
n
e T

rl

W
el

co
m

e 
H

om
e 

Rd

O
ak

 G
ro

v
e 

C
h
u
rc

h
 R

d

G
a
it

h
e
r 

R
d

C
irc

le
 S

t

Boone Trl

P
a
d
s R

d

Meadow Ln

Boone Trl

Green Acres Adam Ln

Kirby St

Faw St

G
re

e
n
 A

c
re

s

M
il
l 
R

o
ad

G
re

e
n
 A

c
re

s
M

y
e
rs S

tre
e
t

B
o
b
 W

h
it

e
 R

d

M
C
 C

om
m

B
ui

ld
in

g 
R
d

Myers Street

P
a
d
s
 R

d

E
as

t 

Green

Crest
Rd

No Name

M
e
a
d
o
w

la
n
d

Meadowland

D
r.

Dr.

C
o
n
g
o
 R

d

Congo Rd

N
 M

inton R
d

Congo R
d

O
ld

 C
o
n
g
o

S
c
h
o
o
l 

R
d
.

Shingle Gap Rd

R
e
n

d
e
z
v

o
u

s
 M

t 
R

d

S
h
in

g
le

 G
a
p
 R

d

Walker Ln

W
ill F

aw
 R

d

Camden Rd

Pineytop Dr

Brookside Dr

Springview Dr
Country Ln

Pebblestone Rd

Cedar B
r

Basse
tt R

d.

Pleasant Home Church Rd

Goddard Ln

P
o
rt

e
r

Brooke St

Arbor Grove Church Rd

P
ie

rc
e 

R
d

Vio
la 

Dr

State R
oad 1553

S
ta

te
 R

oa
d 

15
55

Stanley Ave

H
en

sl
ey

-E
lle

r 
R
d

Ivy Oak Ln

F
ri

e
n
d
ly

 G
ro

v
e
 C

h
u
rc

h
 R

d

Brook Valley St

Reddies Wyatt Ln

Boone Trl

Old Nc 16 Rd

Meadow Knoll St

M
eadow

brook

Lane

H
ar

dta
ck

Rd.

H
ar

d
ro

ck

R
d
.

B
es

h
ea

rs
-O

w
en

s 
L
n

Lankford-Pruitt Bros Rd

O
ld

 L
an

k
fo

rd
 R

d

W
il

li
a
m

s 
R

d

Suncrest Orchard Rd

B
y
rd

 R
id

g
e
 R

d

D
ale Ridge St

T
in

d
al

l 
D

r

T
in

d
al

l 
S
t

Fost
er

 R
d

R
obin

 L
an

e 
R

d

B
yrd

 R
id

ge 
R

d

L
y
n
n
b
ro

o
k
 D

r

Hillsdale Dr

Monticello Dr

L
a
u
re

l M
a
n
o
r L

n

Cartpath Rd

K
y
le

 S
t

W
ild

w
oo

d 
D

r

W
ild

w
o
o
d
 S

h
ad

y
 L

n

M
ulberry

 Pine St
Chickadee R

d

M
ulberry

 Pine St

M
u
lb

e
rry

 P
in

e
 S

tNorth
wood H

ill
s R

d

Bro
wn B

erry
 R

d

O
w

en
s S

t

Bap
tis

t H
om

e 
Rd

O
ak

 G
ro

v
e C

h
u
rch

 R
d

S
ta

te
 R

oa
d 

15
49

State Road 1583

G
oddard Ln

B
ar-M

ill R
d.

A
lonzo M

cN
eil D

r.

W
il

k
e
sb

o
ro

 A
v
e

Main St

M
ain St

E
lk

in
 H

w
y

2
n
d
 S

t

S
p
arta R

d

Elkin Hwy

C B
 D

 Loop

C
b
d
 L

o
o
p

D St

West D St

W
es

t D
 S

t

River S
t

River St

S C
olle

giate D
r

John McGrady Rd

M
c
G

ra
d
y
 P

in
e
 L

n

John McGrady Rd

S
p
arta R

d

William Harrold Dr

Apple Tree Ln

Belle-Ridge St.

M
yers St.

Belle Brook Ave.

Misty 

Jump Rd.

Grove 

Way Dr.

W
h
ip

p
o
o
rw

il
l

Grandview

Dr.

P
ie

rc
e
 L

a
n
e

R
u
d
d
 M

il
le

r
R
oa

d

R
o
a
d

P
u
rl

e
a
r

Fankey Rd.

Fairm
ont

Dr.

C
artpath R

d

L
ongbow

 R
d

R
o
b
in

h
o
o
d
 R

d

I

F

F

G

G

H

HH

F

F
rien

d
ly

 G
ro

v
e C

h
u
rch

 R
d

Oak Grove 

Church Rd

B
e
ll

e
 

R
id

g
e
 

 S
t.

B
a
p
ti

s
t

H
o
m

e

Rd

R
idge

R
d

R
d

R
id

g
e
 

W
in

d
y
 

Rd

 P
ark

R
u
ri

ta
n
 

R
d

Park

R
u
rita

n

Nelson 

L
an

e

Indian
Hill 

Rd

Meadow

Dr

K
it

e

 R
oa

d 

K
it

e
 

Road

F
ish

          D
am

C
reek     R

d

F
ish

            D
a
m

 

C
reek        R

d

F
ish

              D
am

C
re

e
k
        R

d

Congo 

 R
d

Congo

 R
oad

R
d

M
cC

lanery 

G
re

en

 A
c
re

s 

R
o
a
d

Green Acres

 Hill St

R
o
a
d

G
re

e
n
 A

c
re

s

W
in

fi
e
ld

 
H

u
ff

m
a
n
 R

d
.

L
e
a
th

e
r H

in
g
e
      D

r.

C
restv

iew
               D

r

R
id

g
ec

re
st

Street

Raven

 Pin Oak

Raven 

Poplar

R
av

en

L
a
u
re

l 
D

r

R
a
v
e
n

M
a
p
le

Raven

M
id

la
w

n

D
rive

Raven         Oak

D
ix

ie
H

il
l 

  
  
 R

d

C
rysel

 R
d

W
in

k
le

r           M
ill            R

d

State Road 

1226

Holiness

C
hurch R

d

H
o
lin

e
ss

Church Rd

R
o
ad

Browns’            Ford           

M
ourn

 R
ouge 

R
d

Middle 

B
ro

o
k
 D

r

Cherry 

Brook Ln

M
id

dl
e 

B
ro

o
k
 D

r

B
uck                   R

d

Stonebridge

 Rd

Old 60

Charity 

Church Rd

S
tre

e
t

N
o
rth

        G
a
te

C
h
a
rity

C
hurch R

d

B
ro

ok
w

oo
d 

Acres Dr

F
airplains         R

d
Jones 

Dancy St

Haunted 

Branch Rd

W M
ain St

E M
ain St

.12

Fairplains

C
h
u
rc

h
 S

t

Doughton          St

W
elcom

e H
om

e

Church Rd

R
h
y
n
e
 R

d

R
ee

ves
 

Ln

C
rick

et
C

lu
b
h
o
u
s
e
 R

d

Ple
as

an
t H

om
e 

Church R
d

F
le

e
tw

o
o
d
 L

n

.0
7

.3
9

N. Silver 

Creek Dr.

1446

.15

.23 .47

.0
9

.02

.0
8

.09

1648

1647

1646
1648

C
re

st
v
ie

w

Ln.

Harmony Ln

Garden
Terrace

KERR SCOTT DAM

.0
6

1"=1500’=457.2m

NORTH CAROLINA
PREPARED BY

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

U.S.DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

4 4

DETAILED HIGHWAY INTERCHANGE

INTERSTATE HIGHWAY

U.S. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE

U.S. NUMBERED HIGHWAY

N.C. NUMBERED BICYCLE ROUTE

N.C. NUMBERED HIGHWAY

INTERSTATE INTERCHANGE NUMBER   

SECONDARY ROAD NUMBER

RAILROAD, ANY NUMBER OF TRACKS

USED BY SINGLE OPERATING COMPANY

RAILROAD,ANY NUMBER OF TRACKS

USED BY MORE THAN ONE OPERATION

COMPANY ON SAME OR ADJACENT
RIGHTS-OF-WAY

RAILROAD STATION

GRADE CROSSING

UNDERPASS

OVERPASS

RAILROAD TUNNEL

ROAD THROUGH MOUNTAIN PASS

DRAW SPAN ON BRIDGE

HIGHWAY TUNNEL

FORD

RESERVATION OR PARK BOUNDARY

INSET AREA

UNINCORPORATED CENSUS

DESIGNATED PLACE

70

42

40

TEL/ELECT/PIPE

8888

8 8 8

S

T
ROAD

4 LANE UNDIVIDED HIGHWAY

DIVIDED HIGHWAY

FULL CONTROL ACCESSFC A

g

g
HIGHWAY BRIDGE

RES. /PARK BDY.

MARKED AUXILIARY FIELD

FF or TF FREE OR TOLL FERRY

COAST GUARD STATION

CANAL

NARROW STREAM

WIDE STREAM

DAM WITH LOCK

DAM

RESERVOIR, POND, OR LAKE

STATE LINE

COUNTY LINE

COUNTY SEAT

TRIANGULATION STATION

INCORPORATED CITY OR VILLAGE,

(GENERALIZED)

SCHOOL

CHURCH WITH CEMETERY

CEMETERY

HOSPITAL

CORRECTIONAL OR PENAL INSTN.

HIGHWAY GARAGE OR MAINT. YARD

HIGHWAY DIV. OR DIST. OFFICE

WEIGHT STATION

PATROL STATION

MONUMENT-SMALL HISTORICAL SITE

MILITARY AIRFIELD

COMMERCIAL OR MUNICIPAL FIELD

HANGAR ON FIELD 

COMMUNITY AND TOWN CENTER

WAREHOUSES OR MANUFACTURING
PLANTS

SHOPPING CENTERS

TOWN HALL 

COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY

FAIRGROUND OR RACETRACK

POST OFFICE

POWER PLANT

POWER SUBSTATION

GRAVEL PIT OR QUARRY

REST AREA

MINE

SWAMP OR MARSH

LIGHTHOUSE

MOUNTAIN PEAK

MUNICIPAL PARK

ARMORY

LANDING STRIP

CHURCH 

CITY LIMIT

LEGEND

UNDERPASS

OVERPASS

A
B

C
D

E

K

T

f

c

m

W
Z

P
e

O
Y

o

M

 

U

X

a

b

J
N

F
I

n
j

k

R

L

p

q
r

G
H

t2

u1

   

RAILROAD BRIDGE FEDERAL GAME LAND

U.E.B.

PE
CABLE

INCLUDED IN

SCALE

SCALE

MILES

KILOMETER

0

0

                                  

0.5

0.5

SHEET 2 OF 3

REVISED

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

            

Mapping

P & A

Road Inv.

checked by

Customized

GIS map

Disclaimer: Although the GIS Unit’s goal is to provide the most correct and complete information as possible, the magnitude and dynamics of the data prevent any guarantee of accuracy or completeness. If you find any information that should be corrected, please send your request to the GIS Unit.

P
ro

d
u
c
e
d
 b

y
 G

e
o
g
raphic Information S

ys
te

m
s 

U

n
it
 -
 

 

O
C

T
2
0
0
6

 

C
u
st
om

ize
d G

IS Product Created fo

r

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  

  
        

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

MINOR ARTERIAL

INTERSTATE

FREEWAY / EXPRESSWAY

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL

COLLECTOR

APPROVED BY FHWA  _________

SMOOTHED AREA

EXISTING URBAN AREA

SUPPLEMENTAL LEGEND

FUTURE INTERSTATE

FUTURE FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

FUTURE PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL

FUTURE MINOR ARTERIAL

FUTURE COLLECTOR

            WILKES COUNTY            

%421

(16

(18 %21

(268

%421

(16

1700 - 1806

1900 - 2166

2300 - 2399

2400 - 25721101 - 1258

1300 - 1445

1500 - 1645

12
3

      NORTH WILKESBORO     

 URBAN CLUSTER 

FEB. 14, 2006

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - GIS UNIT

 


